Name of Corporate Debtor:

Maneesh Pharmaceuticals Limited

Annexure-7
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15.10.2024

List of stakeholders as on: 11.07.2025

(Amount in Rs)
Details of Clai Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount 3 Amount of any mutual | Amount of Amount of .
S. No. Date of Amount Amount of ) covered by Amount Whether % of ‘_lotmg contingent dues, that claim not claim under Remarks, if
Department Government receipt claimed claim admitted Nature of claim security covered by related share 1_11 CoC, claim may be set- admitted verification any
. guarantee party? if applicable
interest off
Ministry of
Labour & i
1 |EPFO-Pune Employment, | 06-05-2025 12,83,554 12,83 554 |Provident Fund 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 U/s 14B and
Dues 7Q of EPFMA
Government
of India
Ministry of
Labour & Pending
2 |ESIC-Raipur Employment, | 05-05-2025 10,68,016 10,68,016 |ESIC Dues 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 Dues
Government
of India
Ministry of
Labour & Pending
3 |ESIC-Baddi Employment, | 05-05-2025 1,02,082 1,02,082 |ESIC Dues 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 Dues
Government
of India
Ministry of
Labour & Pending
4 |ESIC-Vijaywara Employment, | 05-05-2025 3,65,057 3,65,057 [ESIC Dues 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 Dues
Government
of India
Ministry of
5 |Income Tax Finance, 28-04-2025 37,39,600 37,39,600 |Income Tax 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 Pending
Department Dues Dues
of Revenue
Ministry of
6 |cesT Finance, 23-01-2025| 11,29,10,394 | 11,29,10,394 |GST Dues 11,29,10,394 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 Adjudicated
Department Claim
of Revenue
Total 11,94,68,703 | 11,94,68,703 - 11,29,10,394 - - - - - - -




